

2024 Youth Leadership Camp Application

Monday, August 5th- Friday, August 9th

Camp Thompson, Gardners, PA

The CFY Youth Coalition is Adams County's youth leadership group committed to substance free lifestyle and positive youth development. At Collaborating For Youth (CFY) a full network of community members support these youth in their development to lead their peers within their schools and communities. The CFY Camp helps youth to build these leadership skills and is the springboard for their in-school and county leadership participation during the rest of the year.

Upon the completion this application, you and your parent/guardian will be invited to an informal discussion / interview with our youth director. If you are accepted to camp and verify interest in that discussion, we will provide a full registration and required paper signature for completion due at least one week prior to camp.

Name:		Age:	School District:	
Home address	:			
Parents/Guardians Phone(s):				
Student phone (if applicable):		E-mai	1:	
What grade w	ill you be going into in the fa	all of 2024?		
Below, please	check all that apply:			
	I read the information brochure about the Youth Leadership Camp and CFY Youth Coalition.			
	I understand that this camp i	derstand that this camp is for youth involved in OR joining the CFY Youth Coalition.		
	I understand that I should be prepared to make a commitment to year-round involvement with the CFY Youth Coalition's school-based and/or County-wide organization.			
	I understand that space is limited, and that this application does not guarantee enrollment.			
Parent Name (printed):		Parent Signat	ure:	
Youth Name (printed):		Youth Signate	Youth Signature:	

Applications due by Monday, May 13th, 2024, with rolling enrollment

Applications may be submitted by email at lyric@cfygettysburg.com or by mail: Collaborating for Youth, Attention: Youth Coalition Leadership Camp, PO Box 3576, Gettysburg, PA 17325